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A B C D E F H I J K L M N

 Pos Num Time Name Cat Club  Pos Num Dist Name Cat Club

1 397 24.60 Kellen Hadfield U20M New Marske Harriers 1 384 1.35 Molly Thrower U15F New Marske Harriers

2 629 25.20 Joshua Bailey U17M Mandale 2 478 1.20 Sophia Hill U15F Darlington Harriers

3 398 26.30 Scott Mann U20M New Marske Harriers 3 643 1.20 Naiomi Pye U15F Mandale

4 646 26.50 Thomas Hogg U17M Mandale 4 378 1.10 Jaden Richardson U15f New Marske Harriers

5 636 26.80 Charlotte Kelsey U17F Mandale 5 365 1.10 Amy Richardson U15F New Marske Harriers

6 92 27.20 Paul Johnson V45M Stockton Striders

7 641 27.50 Emily Hulyer U20F Mandale 1 618 1.30 Tommy Birse U15M Mandale

8 483 29.70 John Hall V60M Darlington Harriers

1 393 9.58 Phillip Noble SenM New Marske Harriers

1 74 27.60 Dan Rowlands V35M Quakers 2 134 9.52 Max Butler U15M Billingham Marsh House

2 330 29.00 Mark Raine V40M Sedgefield

3 72 29.30 David Jones V45M Quakers 1 610 1.20 Emma Sedgwick U13F Mandale

4 647 29.60 Hayley Richardson V35F Mandale 2 462 1.20 Tori Buckley U13F Darlington Harriers

5 73 29.70 Paul Roberts V50M Quakers 3 382 1.15 Erin Lax U13F New Marske Harriers

6 99 29.90 Antony Hamling V40M Stockton Striders 4 383 1.15 Georgia Richmond U13F New Marske Harriers

7 93 31.10 Stephen King V50M Stockton Striders 5 477 1.15 Isobel Wright U13F Darlington Harriers

8 394 36.60 Patricia Speedie V45F New Marske Harriers 6 12 1.10 Amelie Winter U13F Allerton

7 10 1.05 Amelie Hand U13F Allerton

1 131 30.80 Abbie Mooney U17F Billingham Marsh House

2 645 30.80 Amy Ruddock U20F Mandale 1 388 1.15 William Young U13M New Marske Harriers

3 189 31.40 Daniel Aveyard-BollonU11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics 2 321 1.15 Oliver Shaw U13M Sedgefield

4 484 34.50 India Oates U20F Darlington Harriers 3 6 1.10 Oscar Wileman U13M Allerton

5 27 36.10 Janet Stainsby V50F Middlesbrough & Cleveland 4 473 1.10 Josh Scott U13M Darlington Harriers

5 480 1.10 Matthew Vest U13M Darlington Harriers

1 485 23.30 Ryan Stacey U20M Darlington Harriers

2 618 23.60 Tommy Birse U15M Mandale 1 615 44.16 Alfie Else SenM Mandale

3 254 24.00 Richard Kirkham U20M Richmond & Zetland 2 769 33.72 Adam Walker SenM Guest

4 656 24.20 Matthew Drake U17M Mandale 3 395 30.19 Luca Pentland U17M New Marske Harriers

5 632 24.20 Joseph Mannion U17M Mandale 4 393 26.89 Phillip Noble SenM New Marske Harriers

6 660 24.50 Dominic Mason-Nixon U17M Mandale 5 361 19.28 Ian Howse V40M New Marske Harriers

7 617 24.80 Teddy Pearson U17M Mandale 6 29 16.33 Mark Lazenby V50M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

8 652 25.10 Thomas Oliver U17M Mandale 7 73 15.28 Paul Roberts V50M Quakers

8 470 14.04 Brian Thompson V45M Darlington Harriers

1 634 28.90 Zoe Wilmot U20F Mandale

2 22 28.90 Kristan Malcolm V35M Middlesbrough & Cleveland 1 249 23.81 Abbie Robson U17F Richmond & Zetland

3 24 30.90 Martin Vasey V40M Middlesbrough & Cleveland 2 329 21.97 Jane Spink V40F Sedgefield

4 765 31.70 Paul Noble V55M Redcar Running Club 3 379 20.99 Lucy Niklin U17F New Marske Harriers

5 130 31.80 Alan Edwards U17M Billingham Marsh House 4 250 14.64 Kristy Kettlewell V40F Richmond & Zetland

6 657 32.00 Caitlin Andrews U17F Mandale 5 394 11.28 Patricia Speedie V45F New Marske Harriers

7 25 32.00 Jason Mgorn SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland 6 362 9.85 Jen Howse V40F New Marske Harriers

8 21 32.20 Paul Garrens V45M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

1 603 1.35 Catherine Burns U20F Mandale

1 654 25.60 Tom Maynard U15M Mandale 2 609 1.35 Saada Juma U17F Mandale

2 243 25.90 Aidan Smith U15M Richmond & Zetland 3 250 1.25 Kristy Kettlewell V40F Richmond & Zetland

3 482 26.20 Benedict Davies U15M Darlington Harriers

4 648 26.80 Chieme Okey U15M Mandale 1 96 1.50 Scott Henderson SenM Stockton Striders

5 640 26.90 Jake Butler U15M Mandale 2 92 1.30 Paul Johnson V45M Stockton Striders

6 642 27.20 Norton Chinnery U15M Mandale 3 97 1.20 David Fender V40M Stockton Striders

7 327 30.50 Thomas Rowe U15M Sedgefield

8 328 35.70 Sam Scurr U15M Sedgefield 1 376 3.57 Oliver Laird U11M New Marske Harriers

2 468 3.49 Hugo Douglas-ReevesU11M Darlington Harriers

1 383 30.20 Georgia Richmond U13F New Marske Harriers 3 1 3.48 Henry Kirkbride U11M Allerton

2 143 30.70 Louise Taylor U13F Billingham Marsh House 4 184 3.32 Daniel Aveyard-BollonU11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

3 481 30.80 Emily Hornsby U13F Darlington Harriers 5 183 3.20 Ellis Hull U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

4 637 34.20 Olivia Goodman U13F Mandale 6 370 3.06 Jack Gash U11M New Marske Harriers

5 363 36.40 Hannah Gunn U13F New Marske Harriers 7 373 2.66 Daniel Banks U11M New Marske Harriers

6 605 36.80 Alicia May Smith U15F Mandale 8 377 2.61 Callum Hodgkiss U11M New Marske Harriers

7 638 38.00 Anya Watson-Prout U13F Mandale 9 371 2.53 George Pettie U11M New Marske Harriers

8 142 38.00 Emily Hodgson U13F Billingham Marsh House 10 369 2.23 Ewan Flynn U11M New Marske Harriers

11 607 1.78 Owen Hodgson U11M Mandale

1 610 30.40 Emma Sedgwick U13F Mandale 12 372 1.64 Ewan McGee U11M New Marske Harriers

2 635 30.70 Amy Wilmot U13F Mandale 13 368 1.31 Alexander Eddon U11M New Marske Harriers

3 462 31.00 Tori Buckley U13F Darlington Harriers

4 477 32.50 Isobel Wright U13F Darlington Harriers 1 602 35.14 Benjamin Savage U15M Mandale

5 382 32.80 Erin Lax U13F New Marske Harriers 2 618 27.57 Tommy Birse U15M Mandale

6 651 33.20 Hannah McGouran U13F Mandale 3 327 17.35 Thomas Rowe U15M Sedgefield

4 326 11.09 Rory Letts U15M Sedgefield

1 643 28.70 Naiomi Pye U15F Mandale 5 328 7.67 Sam Scurr U15M Sedgefield

2 644 28.70 Leoni Pye U15F Mandale

3 633 30.30 Grace Mannion U15F Mandale 1 606 21.26 Isabelle Hall U15F Mandale

4 653 30.90 Beth Brodie U15F Mandale 2 478 18.14 Sophia Hill U15F Darlington Harriers

 U15F High Jump 

 U15M High Jump 

 Triple Jump 

 U13F High Jump 

 U17/Sen M Javelin 

 U17/Sen F Javelin 

 U17/Sen F High Jump 

 U17/ Sen M High Jump 

 U11M Long Jump 

 U15M Javelin 

 U15F Javelin 

Graded  200m 2

Graded  200m 4

Graded  200m 5

Graded  200m 1

Graded  200m 3

 U15M 200m 

 U13F 200m 

 U13F 200m 2

 U15F 200m 1

 U13M High Jump 
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5 324 31.50 Ellie Spink U15F Sedgefield 3 469 18.03 Lily Thompson U15F Darlington Harriers

4 384 15.67 Molly Thrower U15F New Marske Harriers

1 655 29.20 Finley Maynard U13M Mandale 5 324 15.53 Ellie Spink U15F Sedgefield

2 659 31.60 George Charville U13M Mandale 6 365 12.87 Amy Richardson U15F New Marske Harriers

3 658 32.40 Leo Honeyman U13M Mandale 7 378 11.31 Jaden Richardson U15f New Marske Harriers

8 605 5.15 Alicia May Smith U15F Mandale

1 128 4.46.5 Michael Scott U20M Billingham Marsh House

2 22 5.00.0 Kristan Malcolm V35M Middlesbrough & Cleveland 1 182 9.95 Matilda Grylls U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

3 145 5.04.3 Ryan Brockbank U20M Billingham Marsh House 2 181 7.83 Lily Angus U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

4 30 5.04.8 Matthew Frost SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland 3 613 7.73 Maria Simpspon U11F Mandale

5 25 5.07.7 Jason Mgorn SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland 4 367 6.32 Isobel Dacey U11F New Marske Harriers

6 130 5.20.3 Alan Edwards U17M Billingham Marsh House 5 604 5.98 Victoria Bassey U11F Mandale

7 24 5.20.6 Martin Vasey V40M Middlesbrough & Cleveland 6 601 5.93 Charlotte Browell U11F Mandale

8 21 5.22.4 Paul Garrens V45M Middlesbrough & Cleveland 7 608 5.35 Alexus Wood U11F Mandale

9 380 5.23.6 Martin Gunn V45M New Marske Harriers 8 9 4.71 Mhari Corcoran U11F Allerton

10 93 5.34.8 Stephen King V50M Stockton Striders 9 366 4.65 Libby Park U11F New Marske Harriers

11 393 5.35.2 Phillip Noble SenM New Marske Harriers

12 765 5.36.9 Paul Noble V55M Redcar Running Club

13 138 5.44.2 Paul Edwards V45M Billingham Marsh House

14 95 5.59.0 S Cooper V55M Stockton Striders

15 98 6.08.2 Katie Abel SenF Stockton Striders

16 325 6.15.7 Ian Spencer V55M Sedgefield

17 99 6.19.4 Antony Hamling V40M Stockton Striders

18 26 6.59.0 Claire Murphy V35F Middlesbrough & Cleveland

19 62 7.08.3 Carolyn Gale V65F NYMAC

1 2 4.42.8 Holden Outhwaite U17M Allerton

2 3 4.47.4 Glen Hilton V40M Allerton

3 639 4.51.0 William Simpson U17M Mandale

4 92 4.51.3 Paul Johnson V45M Stockton Striders

5 28 4.52.9 Keith Binoff V40M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

6 244 4.54.1 Ken Harker V45M Richmond & Zetland

7 72 4.54.7 David Jones V45M Quakers

8 141 4.55.1 Nathan Nicholson U17M Billingham Marsh House

9 133 4.55.4 Lewis Reed U17M Billingham Marsh House

10 628 4.55.6 Mathew Bailey SenM Mandale

11 331 4.56.0 Justin Cox V45M Sedgefield

12 330 4.56.7 Mark Raine V40M Sedgefield

13 381 4.59.6 Charlotte Bennett U17F New Marske Harriers

14 94 5.00.8 Tom Day V35M Stockton Striders

15 391 5.04.2 Sebastian Pearson U17M New Marske Harriers

16 97 5.04.6 David Fender V40M Stockton Striders

17 390 5.12.2 Emily Brown U17F New Marske Harriers

18 96 5.13.7 Scott Henderson SenM Stockton Striders

1 23 4.08.8 Greg Jayasuriya SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland

2 472 4.11.0 Adam Mitchell SenM Darlington Harriers

3 474 4.19.1 Dan Boyer U17M Darlington Harriers

4 252 4.22.5 Charlie Stephenson u17M Richmond & Zetland

5 385 4.24.0 Dominic Shipman U20M New Marske Harriers

6 626 4.24.2 Max Creasey U17M Mandale

7 768 4.41.5 Ines Curran U17M Gateshead Harriers

8 761 4.43.1 Olivia Haveron U20F Harrogate Harriers

9 242 4.44.4 Leon Reeve V40M Richmond & Zetland

10 766 4.45.2 Gary Atkinson V40M Evenwood

11 763 4.46.6 Ella Newton U20F Herne Hill Harriers

12 629 4.50.7 Joshua Bailey U17M Mandale

13 251 4.54.6 Sam Kettlewell U20M Richmond & Zetland

14 475 4.58.7 James Roberts U17M Darlington Harriers

1 135 4.34.6 Rohan Teasdale U15M Billingham Marsh House

2 134 4.45.3 Max Butler U15M Billingham Marsh House

3 246 4.58.1 Joshua Hammett U15M Richmond & Zetland

4 5 5.00.0 Cian Winter U15M Allerton

5 140 5.01.2 Ben Hodgson U15M Billingham Marsh House

6 241 5.04.3 Joseph Reeve U15M Richmond & Zetland

7 245 5.24.1 Thomas O'Mahoney U15M Richmond & Zetland

8 327 5.29.3 Thomas Rowe U15M Sedgefield

9 185 5.36.5 Archie Elson U15M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

10 389 5.39.0 Riley Middleton U15M New Marske Harriers

11 767 5.45.4 Adam Laverick U15M Evenwood

12 326 5.49.4 Rory Letts U15M Sedgefield

Any queries please email Kate at tf@nysd.org.uk

 U11F 600g Shot 

 U13M 200m 

Graded  1500m 3

Graded  1500m 2

Graded  1500m 1

 U15M 1500m 
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13 353 6.03.7 0 0 Sedgefield

14 328 6.16.4 Sam Scurr U15M Sedgefield

1 620 4.55.7 Christy O'Hare U13M Mandale

2 622 5.09.2 Ethan Marron U13M Mandale

3 471 5.15.7 Harry Lyons U13M Darlington Harriers

4 611 5.18.9 George Craggs U13M Mandale

5 465 5.20.1 Elwood Kelley U13M Darlington Harriers

6 4 5.21.2 Sam Degason U13M Allerton

7 473 5.31.6 Josh Scott U13M Darlington Harriers

8 132 5.33.6 Jacob Brown U13M Billingham Marsh House

9 388 5.38.7 William Young U13M New Marske Harriers

10 386 5.44.5 Mehdi Ben-Tiba U13M New Marske Harriers

11 6 5.47.2 Oscar Wileman U13M Allerton

12 11 5.51.2 Angus Corcoran U13M Allerton

13 7 5.52.8 Archie Cann U13M Allerton

14 630 6.01.5 Alex Plantez U13M Mandale

15 8 6.09.4 Alex Pavan U13M Allerton

16 480 6.17.3 Matthew Vest U13M Darlington Harriers

17 476 6.49.3 Jack Johnson U13M Darlington Harriers

18 374 6.49.3 Samuel Eddon U13M New Marske Harriers

1 624 5.02.5 Lois Creasey U15F Mandale

2 623 5.03.9 Isobel Herbert U15F Mandale

3 461 5.05.4 Mia Wetherill U15F Darlington Harriers

4 614 5.06.2 Katie Lowe U15F Mandale

5 247 5.06.8 Shannon Robinson U15F Richmond & Zetland

6 612 5.09.1 Emma McNeill U15F Mandale

7 392 5.20.8 Essie Croce u15f New Marske Harriers

8 631 5.20.8 Poppie Addison U15F Mandale

9 375 5.28.5 Isobelle Troop U15F New Marske Harriers

10 478 5.35.7 Sophia Hill U15F Darlington Harriers

11 479 5.41.6 Emily Vest U15F Darlington Harriers

12 137 5.49.6 Jessica Dawson U15F Billingham Marsh House

13 467 5.59.8 Macy Kelly U15F Darlington Harriers

14 323 6.07.9 Aimee Graham U15F Sedgefield

15 136 6.20.9 Amelia Insall U15F Billingham Marsh House

1 625 5.16.8 Eden Creasey U13F Mandale

2 464 5.39.0 Libby Hammond U13F Darlington Harriers

3 627 5.44.0 Grace Pettit U13F Mandale

4 382 6.02.6 Erin Lax U13F New Marske Harriers

5 463 6.03.2 Savannah Tarn U13F Darlington Harriers

6 619 6.18.7 Jennifer Iceton U13F Mandale

7 322 6.23.8 Lillie Graham U13F Sedgefield

8 142 6.43.5 Emily Hodgson U13F Billingham Marsh House

9 363 6.44.4 Hannah Gunn U13F New Marske Harriers

10 605 TBC Alicia May Smith U15F Mandale

1 468 1.54.7 Hugo Douglas-ReevesU11M Darlington Harriers

2 621 1.55 Charlie Jones U11M Mandale

3 184 2.01.2 Daniel Aveyard-BollonU11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

4 607 2.02.9 Owen Hodgson U11M Mandale

5 183 2.04.4 Ellis Hull U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

6 248 2.04.7 Rhys Robinson U11M Richmond & Zetland

7 1 2.05.1 Henry Kirkbride U11M Allerton

8 376 2.11.9 Oliver Laird U11M New Marske Harriers

9 370 2.14.5 Jack Gash U11M New Marske Harriers

10 373 2.14.9 Daniel Banks U11M New Marske Harriers

11 371 2.15.2 George Pettie U11M New Marske Harriers

12 764 2.15.7 Jay Horner U11M Evenwood

13 369 2.28.3 Ewan Flynn U11M New Marske Harriers

14 377 2.32.0 Callum Hodgkiss U11M New Marske Harriers

15 372 2.41.8 Ewan McGee U11M New Marske Harriers

16 368 3.51.8 Alexander Eddon U11M New Marske Harriers

1 762 2.02.0 Niamh Adams U11F Blyth Running Club

2 181 2.02.4 Lily Angus U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

3 613 2.03.2 Maria Simpspon U11F Mandale

4 466 2.04.6 Lottie Graves U11F Darlington Harriers

5 9 2.13.9 Mhari Corcoran U11F Allerton

6 601 2.14.3 Charlotte Browell U11F Mandale

 U13F 1500m 

 U11M 600m 

 U11F 600m 

 U13M 1500m 

 U15F 1500m 
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7 608 2.23.6 Alexus Wood U11F Mandale

8 366 2.28.1 Libby Park U11F New Marske Harriers

9 604 2.32.1 Victoria Bassey U11F Mandale

10 367 2.32.5 Isobel Dacey U11F New Marske Harriers

1 770 5.46.7 Rachelle Falloon SenF Morpeth Harriers

 U17F 1500m Steeplechase 


